EVNB681-D-01A
 26V, Low IQ, High Current
 Synchronous Buck Converter with 2-Bit VID
 Evaluation Board
EVNB681-D-01A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
1/15/2015 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2015 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology

C2C,C2D,C2
E
22μF
Ceramic
Capacitor;6.3V;X5R
0805 muRata GRM21BR60J226ME39L
1 C3 220nF Capacitor;25V;X5R 0402 muRata GRM155R61E224KA87D
1 C6 1μF
Ceramic
Capacitor;6.3V;X5R;
0603 muRata GRM188R60J105KA01D
2 C7,C8 NS
6
R1,R2,R8,R9
,R10,R11
20k Film Resistor;1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0720KL
1 R3 0 Film Resistor;1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-070RL
2 R13,R14 0 Film Resistor;1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-070RL
3 R5,R6,R15 NS
3 R4A,R7,R12 100k Resistor;1%;1/16W 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-07100KL
1 R4B 150k Resistor;1%;1/16W 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-07150KL
1 L1 1μH
Inductor;1uH;8.5m;
9.5A
SMD TOKO FDVE0603-1R0M